TYF YELKEN LiGi 1. AYAK
FUNBOARD SLALOM YARISI

02 - 05 KASIM 2023
GESME / iZMiR

ALACATI -

KESIN SONUGLAR

U17 E KATEGORI

;____‘l\_

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 25, Scoring system: AZ PUAN SISTEMi

TYF
YELKEN LiGI
___1.AVAK

2023 -

2024

DERECE

SINIF

KATEGORI

YELKEN
NO

AD SOYAD

D. TARIHI

K/E

KULUP ADI

IL| Y1

Y2

Y3

Y4

Y5

Total

Nett

1st

FUNBOARD
SLALOM

U17 E

678

MERT KACAN

16.05.2007

ERKEK

CAGLA
KUBAT
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KULUBU

(6)

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

8.8

2.8

2nd

FUNBOARD
SLALOM

U17E

5727

IBRAHIM ALI
DONMEZ

05.07.2007

ERKEK

CAGLA
KUBAT
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KULUBU

(1

24

13

3rd

FUNBOARD
SLALOM

U17E

8787

DENIZHAN
TUNGC

27.09.2007

ERKEK

URLA
DENiz
SPOR
KULUBU

0.7

(14)

27.7

13.7

4th

FUNBOARD
SLALOM

U17E

855

CAN ESKINAZI

11.02.2009

ERKEK

CAGLA
KUBAT
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KULUBU

(13)

27

14

5th

FUNBOARD
SLALOM

U17 E

585

CINAR TUNCAR

28.02.2008

ERKEK

CAGLA
KUBAT
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KULUBU

(12)

37.5

25.5

6th

FUNBOARD
SLALOM

U17E

1222

SARP
PAKSQOYLU

09.04.2008

ERKEK

CAGLA
KUBAT
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KULUBU

(14)

14

40

26

7th

FUNBOARD
SLALOM

U17E

1008

KAAN
ERDOGAN

10.06.2008

ERKEK

CAGLA
KUBAT
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KULUBU

(25
DNF)

53.5

28.5

8th

FUNBOARD
SLALOM

U17 E

856

KUZEY ZIYAL

11.05.2009

ERKEK

CAGLA
KUBAT
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KULUBU

11

(17)

48

31

9th

FUNBOARD
SLALOM

U17 E

680

SELIM SARC

18.03.2008

ERKEK

CAGLA
KUBAT
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KULUBU

(14)

45

31

10th

FUNBOARD
SLALOM

U17 E

2202

AYBARS ARAS

22.02.2008

ERKEK

CANDARLI
YELKEN
VE SU
SPORLARI
KULUBU

(13)

46.5

33.5

11th

FUNBOARD
SLALOM

U17E

8890

MUZAFFER
YAGIZ ELBIR

29.09.2008

ERKEK

AKADEMI
R.SORFU
VE
YELKEN
iHT.
KULUBU

10

14

(25
ocs)

63

38

12th

FUNBOARD
SLALOM

U17 E

679

DENIZ YUKSEL

01.04.2008

ERKEK

CAGLA
KUBAT
WINDSURF

12

12

(25
ocCs)

11

64

39



http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200031
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200032
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200032
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=215%20-%2035%20-%2046%20-%200007
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=215%20-%2035%20-%2046%20-%200007
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200084
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200095
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200109
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200109
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200054
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200054
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200087
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200088
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=144%20-%2035%20-%2024%20-%200059
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=147%20-%2035%20-%2025%20-%200023
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=147%20-%2035%20-%2025%20-%200023
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200037

DERECE | SINIF KATEGORI | YELKEN | AD SOYAD D. TARIHI |K/E KULUP ADI
NO

L Y1 Y2 |Y3 Y4 Y5 |Total | Nett

YELKEN
KULUBU

13th FUNBOARD | U17 E 572 MAVi RUZGAR | 02.03.2009 | ERKEK | CAGLA 9 (15) |12 115 |9 56.5 |41.5
SLALOM FALAY KUBAT
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KULUBU

14th FUNBOARD | U17 E 715 TAN TANDOGAN | 15.05.2007 | ERKEK | CAGLA (25 |25 7 3 8 68 |43
SLALOM KUBAT DNF) | DNF
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KuLUBU

15th FUNBOARD | U17 E 1414 | SARP EFE 05.04.2009 | ERKEK | CAGLA (15) |10 |15 |8 10 |58 |43
SLALOM SIMSEK KUBAT
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KULUBU

16th FUNBOARD | U17 E 846 ALTAY PAMIR 09.04.2009 | ERKEK | GAGLA 17 6 16 16 (25 |80 55
SLALOM ALTUG KUBAT DNF)
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KULUBU

17th FUNBOARD | U17 E 2906  |BEREN ISMAIL | 05.06.2009 | ERKEK |MYGA 13 |16 |11 (25 |15 |80 |55
SLALOM AKCA ALAGATI ocs)
RUZGAR
SORFU VE
UCUR
SOR.

18th FUNBOARD | U17 E 1515 DORUK DANIEL |02.02.2009 | ERKEK | CAGLA 16 13 (256 |15 16 85 |60
SLALOM EDER KUBAT DNF)
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KuLUBU

19th FUNBOARD | U17 E 1013 KEREM 09.06.2009 | ERKEK | CAGLA (19) |18 17 18 18 90 |71
SLALOM KIZILSENCER KUBAT
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KuLUBU

20th FUNBOARD | U17 E 7707 DENiZ ER 06.12.2009 | ERKEK | AKTIF @ (19 |19 |17 19 (99 |74
SLALOM RUZ. DNF)
SORFU VE
DOGA
SPR.
KULUBU

21st FUNBOARD |U17 E 3526 MERT AKKAS 24.08.2007 | ERKEK | AKTIF 20 |(25 |25 |19 |20 (109 |84
SLALOM RUZ. DNF) | DNF
SORFU VE
DOGA
SPR.
KULUBU

22nd FUNBOARD | U17 E 736 ATIL ONDER 11.02.2009 | ERKEK | AKTIF (25 |25 |18 |25 17 |110 |85
SLALOM RUZ. DNF) | DNF ocs
SORFU VE
DOGA
SPR.
KULUBU

23rd FUNBOARD | U17 E 9081 ALEKSANDR 19.01.2008 | ERKEK | DIDIM 18 (25 |25 25 25 118 |93
SLALOM VERESHCHAGIN YELKEN DNF)| OCS |OCS |DNF
KULUBU

24th FUNBOARD | U17 E 949 AYTUN USTEL | 24.11.2009 | ERKEK | MYGA (25 |25 |25 |25 |25 [125 |100
SLALOM ALACATI DNF) |DNF |DNF |DNF |DNF
RUZGAR
SORFU VE
UCUR
SOR.

24th FUNBOARD |U17 E 813 DERE BEY 15.09.2008 | ERKEK | KIRMIZI (25 |25 |25 |25 |25 125 |100
SLALOM UREN CizGi DNF) | DNF |DNF |DNF |DNF
E.MRK
RUZGAR
SORFU
KULUBU

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com



http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200108
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200108
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200063
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200117
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200117
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200120
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200120
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=218%20-%2035%20-%2048%20-%200044
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=218%20-%2035%20-%2048%20-%200044
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200133
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200133
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200086
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=149%20-%2035%20-%2027%20-%200086
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=164%20-%2035%20-%2033%20-%200043
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=164%20-%2035%20-%2033%20-%200044
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=164%20-%2035%20-%2033%20-%200046
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=169%20-%2009%20-%2005%20-%200108
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=169%20-%2009%20-%2005%20-%200108
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=218%20-%2035%20-%2048%20-%200034
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=140%20-%2035%20-%2022%20-%200137
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=140%20-%2035%20-%2022%20-%200137
http://www.sailwave.com/

